

| <b>FORM Z</b>   |  |
|---|--|
| See sub-rule (11(d)-1) of rule 107)   |  |
| <b>Possession Notice for Immovable Property</b>   |  |
| <p>Whereas the undersigned being the Mr. Madhukar Ramchandra Gurav Recovery officer of the Parijat Co-op. Credit Society Ltd., under the M.C.S. Act 1960 Section 156 &amp; Rule 107(3) of M.C.S. Rule 1961 issued a demand notice Dated, 08/09/2022 of Rs. <b>91,03,677/-</b> calling upon the judgment debtor <b>Mr.Vijay Ankushrao Gawade</b> after receipt of the said notice and the judgment debtor having failed to repay the amount the undersigned has issued a notice for attachment Dated:20/09/2022 and attached the property described herein below.</p> <p>The judgment debtor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the judgment debtor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under rule 107 (11(d)-1) of Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Rules, 1961 on this day of <b>21th Feb</b> of the year <b>2023</b>.</p> <p>The judgment debtor in particular and the public general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of the recovery officer 'Parijat Co-Op. Credit Society Ltd.' for an amount of <b>Rs.97,53,267/-</b> and interest thereon.</p> |  |
| <b>Description of the immovable property</b>  |  |
| <p>Shree Ganesh Co-Op Housing Society Ltd./ Shop No.04, Ground Floor, Plot No.01,<br/>Sector No.28, Nerul, Navi Mumbai - 400 706.<br/>Area : 300 Sq.Ft.<br/>Bounded :-<br/>East:- Open Space      West :- Open Space<br/>South :- Shop No.03    North :- Shop No.05</p>   |  |
| <p><b>Ref.No.Recovery/156/ 39/23-24                                  Sd/-</b><br/><b>Date:- 03/05/2023    Mr. Madhukar Ramchandra Gurav</b><br/><b>Place:- Nerul, Navi Mumbai                                 (Recovery Officer)</b><br/><b>(M.C.s. act 1960 Section 156 &amp; Rule 107 of</b><br/><b>M.C.S.Rule 1961)</b><br/><b>C/o. Parijat Co-Op. Credit Society Ltd., Navi Mumbai.</b></p>   |  |

**SHRADHA**  
Infraprojects Limited

# Shraddha Infraprojects Ltd.

## Performance Par Excellence

### Consolidated Financial Statements in FY 2022-23

| Financial Results 2022-2023 |                     |                     |             |
|-----------------------------|---------------------|---------------------|-------------|
| Particulars                 | FY 2023 (₹ in Lacs) | FY 2022 (₹ in Lacs) | Growth In % |
| Revenue                     | 9750.53             | 467.63              | 1985.10%    |
| EBIDTA                      | 1931.61             | 186.28              | 936.94%     |
| Profit After Tax            | 1426.38             | 147.25              | 868.68%     |
| EPS                         | 7.01                | 0.73                | 860.27%     |
| Net Worth                   | 7366.30             | 6130.82             | 20.15%      |

# MIRZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN : L19129UP1979PLC004821

Regd. Off. : 14/6, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208001

website : www.mirza.co.in ; e-mail : compliance@mirzaindia.com ; Tel. : +91 512 2530775

## EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lakh except earning per share data)

| Sl. No. | Particulars  | Standalone                               |  |  |                                       |                                       | Consolidated                             |  |  |                                       |                                       |
|---------|--|--|--|--|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|--|--|--|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|
|         |  | Quarter ended<br>31.03.2023<br>(Audited) | Quarter ended<br>31.12.2022<br>(Unaudited) | Quarter ended<br>31.03.2022<br>(Audited) | Year ended<br>31.03.2023<br>(Audited) | Year ended<br>31.03.2022<br>(Audited) | Quarter ended<br>31.03.2023<br>(Audited) | Quarter ended<br>31.12.2022<br>(Unaudited) | Quarter ended<br>31.03.2022<br>(Audited) | Year ended<br>31.03.2023<br>(Audited) | Year ended<br>31.03.2022<br>(Audited) |
| 1       | Total Income from Operations   | 15482.05                                 | 11820.72                                   | 15683.24                                 | 63208.40                              | 140283.73                             | 15791.70                                 | 13002.79                                   | 16521.37                                 | 65803.39                              | 141641.10                             |
| 2       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)  | 305.35                                   | 503.18                                     | 539.44                                   | 3410.75                               | 11384.07                              | 307.43                                   | 506.09                                     | 539.44                                   | 3596.00                               | 11251.41                              |
| 3       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 305.35                                   | 503.18                                     | 539.44                                   | 3410.75                               | 11384.07                              | 307.43                                   | 506.09                                     | 539.44                                   | 3596.00                               | 11251.41                              |
| 4       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 229.52                                   | 657.06                                     | 498.77                                   | 2618.30                               | 8559.92                               | 230.60                                   | 659.29                                     | 797.72                                   | 2644.90                               | 8644.91                               |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)] | 229.52                                   | 657.06                                     | 498.77                                   | 2546.23                               | 8748.13                               | 285.60                                   | 721.59                                     | 882.63                                   | 2580.88                               | 8801.46                               |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital   | 2764.04                                  | 2406.12                                    | 2406.12                                  | 2764.04                               | 2406.12                               | 2764.04                                  | 2406.12                                    | 2406.12                                  | 2764.04                               | 2406.12                               |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet of the previous year  | -  | -  | -  | 45521.33                              | 43404.40                              | -  | -  | -  | -                                     | -                                     |
| 8       | Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)   |  |  |  |                                       |                                       |  |  |  |                                       |                                       |
|         | 1. Basic:  | 0.17                                     | 0.55                                       | 0.41                                     | 1.89                                  | 7.11                                  | 0.17                                     | 0.55                                       | 0.66                                     | 1.91                                  | 7.19                                  |
|         | 2. Diluted:  | 0.17                                     | 0.55                                       | 0.41                                     | 1.89                                  | 7.11                                  | 0.17                                     | 0.55                                       | 0.66                                     | 1.91                                  | 7.19                                  |

### Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly and year ended Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly and year ended Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) respectively and on Company's website at [www.mirza.co.in](http://www.mirza.co.in).
- The above Consolidated Financial Results of Mirza International Limited (The Company) and Subsidiaries (WOS) T N S Hotels and Resorts Private Limited and RTS Fashion Limited are drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
- In terms of SEBI circular CIR/CFD/CMD/56/2016 dated May 27, 2016, the company hereby declares the auditors have issued audit report with unmodified opinion on annual audited financial results on year ended March 31, 2023.
- The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Allahabad Bench, Prayagraj vide its Order dated 21st February, 2023 (date of pronouncement or Order) approved the Composite Scheme of Arrangement or RTS Fashions Pvt Ltd, Mirza International Ltd and Redtape Ltd (the Scheme). The Scheme is effective from 1st January, 2022, being the Appointed Date of the Scheme. In terms of the Scheme, RTS Fashions Pvt Ltd has been merged into Mirza International Ltd along with all the assets and liabilities, and entire REDTAPE Business of Mirza International Limited has been demerged into Redtape Ltd, with effect from 1st January, 2022. The present Financial Results of the Company have been prepared after giving effect of the Amalgamation and Demerger in terms of the Scheme. Further, figures of the previous Financial Year ended 31st March, 2022, have also been restated to give effect to the Scheme with effect from 1st January, 2022.
- Figures for the period have been regrouped/rearranged whenever necessary in order to make them comparable.

For Mirza International Limited  
Sd/-  
(Tauseef Ahmad Mirza)  
Whole Time Director  
(DIN : 00049037)

Date : May 27, 2023  
Place : New Delhi





| <div><div><div><div><div><div></div></div></div><div><div><div></div></div><div><div></div></div></div><div><div><div></div></div><div><div></div></div></div><div><div><div></div></div><div><div></div></div></div></div></div><div>MIRZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED</div><div>CIN : L19129UP1979PLC004821</div><div>Regd. Off. : 14/6, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208001</div><div>website : www.mirza.co.in ; e-mail : compliance@mirzaindia.com ; Tel. : +91 512 2530775</div></div>  |  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
|--|--|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023   |  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
| (Rs. in Lakh except earning per share data)  |  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
| Sl. No.  | Particulars  | Standalone                         |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 | Consolidated                       |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
|  |  | Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited) | Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited) | Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited) | Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited) | Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited) | Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited) | Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited) | Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited) |
| 1  | Total Income from Operations   | 15482.05                           | 11820.72                             | 15683.24                           | 63208.40                        | 140283.73                       | 15791.70                           | 13002.79                             | 16521.37                           | 65803.39                        | 141641.10                       |
| 2  | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)  | 305.35                             | 503.18                               | 539.44                             | 3410.75                         | 11384.07                        | 307.43                             | 506.09                               | 539.44                             | 3596.00                         | 11251.41                        |
| 3  | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 305.35                             | 503.18                               | 539.44                             | 3410.75                         | 11384.07                        | 307.43                             | 506.09                               | 539.44                             | 3596.00                         | 11251.41                        |
| 4  | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 229.52                             | 657.06                               | 498.77                             | 2618.30                         | 8559.92                         | 230.60                             | 659.29                               | 797.72                             | 2644.90                         | 8644.91                         |
| 5  | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)] | 229.52                             | 657.06                               | 498.77                             | 2546.23                         | 8748.13                         | 285.60                             | 721.59                               | 882.63                             | 2580.88                         | 8801.46                         |
| 6  | Equity Share Capital   | 2764.04                            | 2406.12                              | 2406.12                            | 2764.04                         | 2406.12                         | 2764.04                            | 2406.12                              | 2406.12                            | 2764.04                         | 2406.12                         |
| 7  | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet of the previous year  | -                                  | -                                    | -                                  | 45521.33                        | 43404.40                        | -                                  | -                                    | -                                  | -                               | -                               |
| 8  | Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)   |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
|  | 1. Basic:  | 0.17                               | 0.55                                 | 0.41                               | 1.89                            | 7.11                            | 0.17                               | 0.55                                 | 0.66                               | 1.91                            | 7.19                            |
|  | 2. Diluted:  | 0.17                               | 0.55                                 | 0.41                               | 1.89                            | 7.11                            | 0.17                               | 0.55                                 | 0.66                               | 1.91                            | 7.19                            |
| Notes:   |  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
| a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly and year ended Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly and year ended Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.mirza.co.in.  |  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
| b) The above Consolidated Financial Results of Mirza International Limited (The Company) and Subsidiaries (WOS) T N S Hotels and Resorts Private Limited and RTS Fashion Limited are drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.   |  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
| c) In terms of SEBI circular CIR/CFD/CMD/56/2016 dated May 27, 2016, the company hereby declares the auditors have issued audit report with unmodified opinion on annual audited financial results on year ended March 31, 2023.   |  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
| d) The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Allahabad Bench, Prayagraj vide its Order dated 21st February, 2023 (date of pronouncement or Order) approved the Composite Scheme of Arrangement or RTS Fashions Pvt Ltd, Mirza International Ltd and Redtape Ltd (the Scheme). The Scheme is effective from 1st January, 2022, being the Appointed Date of the Scheme. In terms of the Scheme, RTS Fashions Pvt Ltd has been merged into Mirza International Lid along with all the assets and liabilities, and entire REDTAPE Business of Mirza International Limited has been demerged into Redtape Ltd, with effect from 1st January, 2022. The present Financial Results of the Company have been prepared after giving effect of the Amalgamation and Demerger in terms of the Scheme. Further, figures or the previous Financial Year ended 31st March, 2022, have also been restated to give effect to the Scheme with effect from 1st January, 2022. |  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
| e) Figures for the period have been regrouped/rearranged whenever necessary in order to make them comparable.  |  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
| For Mirza International Limited<br>Sd/-<br>(Tauseef Ahmad Mirza)<br>Whole Time Director<br>(DIN : 00049037)  |  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |
| Date : May 27, 2023<br>Place : New Delhi   |  |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |                                    |                                      |                                    |                                 |                                 |

यूको बैंक

(सम्मान आपके विश्वास का Honours Your Trust)

यूको बैंक, अंचल कार्यालय, विजय टॉवर, पहला तल, 22 फादर रोडबी स्ट्रीट , आर एस पुरम , कोयम्बतूर - 641 002

Phone: 0422 – 4509966/4509908 Fax: (0422) 4509988

E-mail: zo.coimbatore@ucobank.co.in

परिसर की आवश्यकता

बैंक 800-1000 वर्ग फुट कारपेट एरिया वाले परिसर को किराये पर लेना चाहता है, अधिमानतः भूतल या पहली मंजिल पर परिसर मॉल, शॉपिंग सेंटर में है जहां लिफ्ट, एस्केलेटर जैसी बुनियादी सुविधाएं उपलब्ध हैं। निम्नलिखित इलाकों में शाखा के स्थानांतरण के लिए परिसर की आवश्यकता है।

मनचनल्लूर

विवरण बैंक के यूको बैंक, मनचनल्लूर शाखा, 90 एल एप रोड मनचनल्लूर, से प्राप्त किया जा सकता है या हमारे बैंक की वेब साइट [www.ucobank.in](http://www.ucobank.in) से डाउनलोड किया जा सकता है। निर्धारित प्रारूप को सील बंद लिफाफे में आवेदन सहित जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि 09.06.2023 , शाम 5.00 बजे तक है।

ज्योतिष जी

उप महाप्रबंधक एवं अंचल प्रबंधक

| रेमेड लैब्स लिमिटेड   |                               |                               |                               |                               |                              |
|---|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|------------------------------|
| सीआइएन : L24111UP1992PLC014240  |                               |                               |                               |                               |                              |
| पंजीकृत कार्यालय : १०३ एम्बर - १, सुपरटेक एमगार्ड कोर्ट, सेक्टर १३ए, गोंडडा, उ. प्र. - २०१३०४.  |                               |                               |                               |                               |                              |
| वेबसाइट : <a href="http://www.raymedlab.com">www.raymedlab.com</a> ई-मेल : <a href="mailto:raymedlabs@rediffmail.com">raymedlabs@rediffmail.com</a> , दूरभाष सं. : ०१२० - २२२६९००, ९४११७००३००   |                               |                               |                               |                               |                              |
| दि. ३१ मार्च, २०२३ को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष के लिए स्थायी लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार   |                               |                               |                               |                               |                              |
| (सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमन, २०१५ के विनियमन ४७ (१) (बी))   |                               |                               |                               |                               |                              |
| (रु. लाख में, ईपीएस के अलावा)   |                               |                               |                               |                               |                              |
| विवरण   | तिमाही समाप्ती                |                               |                               | वर्ष समाप्ती                  |                              |
|   | ३०.०९.२०२२<br>(अलेखापरीक्षित) | ३१.१२.२०२१<br>(अलेखापरीक्षित) | ३१.१२.२०२२<br>(अलेखापरीक्षित) | ३१.१२.२०२१<br>(अलेखापरीक्षित) | ३१.०३.२०२२<br>(लेखापरीक्षित) |
| कुल आय  | २.०६                          | ०.००                          | ०.००                          | २.०६                          | ०.००                         |
| अवधि के लिए (कर, असाधारण और/या असामान्य मद पूर्व) नक़्त नफ़ा/(नुक़सान)  | (७.८९)                        | (१.६२)                        | (४.३९)                        | (१७.०९)                       | (८.२९)                       |
| कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए (असाधारण और/या असामान्य मद परचात) नक़्त नफ़ा/(नुक़सान)   | (७.८९)                        | (१.६२)                        | (४.३९)                        | (१७.०९)                       | (८.२९)                       |
| कर परचात अवधि के लिए (असाधारण और/या असामान्य मद परचात) नक़्त नफ़ा/(नुक़सान)   | (७.८९)                        | (१.६२)                        | (४.३९)                        | (१७.०९)                       | (८.२९)                       |
| अवधि के लिए कुल सर्वसमावेशी आय (अवधि के लिए (कर परचिन्मक) नफ़ा/(नुक़सान) एवं अन्य सर्वसमावेशी आय (कर परचात) का अंतराध)  | (७.८९)                        | (१.६२)                        | (४.३९)                        | (१७.०९)                       | (८.२९)                       |
| इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी  | ४२७.३५                        | ४२७.३५                        | ४२७.३५                        | ४२७.३५                        | ४२७.३५                       |
| रिज़र्व (पुनर्मूल्यंकन रिज़र्व के अलावा)  | -                             | -                             | -                             | (६५०.९४)                      | (६४०.८५)                     |
| (गत वर्ष की लेखापरीक्षित बैलन्स शीट में दर्शाए अनुसार)  |                               |                               |                               |                               |                              |
| उत्पन्न प्रति शेयर (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- पर)  |                               |                               |                               |                               |                              |
| (अवधि एवं खंडित परिचालन के लिए)   | (०.१८४७)                      | (०.०३७९)                      | (०.१०२८)                      | (०.३९९९)                      | (०.१९२१)                     |
| १. मुलभूत   | (०.१८४७)                      | (०.०३७९)                      | (०.१०२८)                      | (०.३९९९)                      | (०.१९२१)                     |
| २. सीधैकृत  |                               |                               |                               |                               |                              |
| सूचनाएं :   |                               |                               |                               |                               |                              |
| उपरी विवरण यह सेबी (सेबी एवं अन्य विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियमन, २०१५ के विनियमन ३३ के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास पेश किए गए तिमाही एवं सालाना वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है. तिमाही एवं सालाना वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तृत विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> पर एवं कंपनी की वेबसाइट <a href="http://www.raymedlab.com">www.raymedlab.com</a> पर भी उपलब्ध है. |                               |                               |                               |                               |                              |
| रेमेड लैब्स लिमिटेड के लिए<br>हस्ता./-<br>(अजय मोयल)<br>(पूर्णकालिक निदेशक)<br>सीआइएन : ०२६३४११८  |                               |                               |                               |                               |                              |
| तिथि : २७.०५.२०२३<br>स्थान : नोड्डा   |                               |                               |                               |                               |                              |

| मजेस्टिक ऑटो लिमिटेड   |               |               |              |              |              |               |               |              |              |
|--|---------------|---------------|--------------|--------------|--------------|---------------|---------------|--------------|--------------|
| सीआईएन: L35911DL1973PLC353132, पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 10, साकदर्न एवेन्यू, महारानी बाग, नई दिल्ली-110065  |               |               |              |              |              |               |               |              |              |
| कारपोरेट कार्यालय: ए-110, सेक्टर-4, नोएडा-201301 संपर्क: 0120-4348907, <a href="http://www.majesticauto.in">www.majesticauto.in</a> , ईमेल: <a href="mailto:info@majesticauto.in">info@majesticauto.in</a>   |               |               |              |              |              |               |               |              |              |
| 31 मार्च, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष के लिए लेखापरीक्षित एकल और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार  |               |               |              |              |              |               |               |              |              |
| (रु. लाखों में)  |               |               |              |              |              |               |               |              |              |
| विवरण  | एकल           |               |              |              |              | समेकित        |               |              |              |
|  | तिमाही समाप्त |               | वर्ष समाप्त  |              |              | तिमाही समाप्त |               | वर्ष समाप्त  |              |
|  | 31.03.2023    | 31.12.2022    | 31.03.2022   | 31.03.2023   | 31.03.2022   | 31.03.2023    | 31.12.2022    | 31.03.2022   | 31.03.2023   |
|  | लेखापरीक्षित  | अलेखापरीक्षित | लेखापरीक्षित | लेखापरीक्षित | लेखापरीक्षित | लेखापरीक्षित  | अलेखापरीक्षित | लेखापरीक्षित | लेखापरीक्षित |
| कुल आय   | 1,204         | 569           | 1,003        | 3,225        | 2,855        | 1,908         | 1,300         | 1,711        | 6,103        |
| कर पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)  | 488           | 21            | 509          | 768          | 758          | 560           | 132           | 610          | 1,360        |
| कर परचात शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)  | (146)         | 10            | (40)         | 15           | 152          | (52)          | 121           | 29           | 472          |
| तिमाही/वर्ष के लिए कुल समग्र आय  | (3,571)       | 1,662         | 2,766        | 560          | (517)        | (3,484)       | 1,773         | 2,836        | 1,010        |
| [अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर परचात) और अन्य समग्र आय (कर परचात) शामिल]  |               |               |              |              |              |               |               |              |              |
| इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)   | 1,040         | 1,040         | 1,040        | 1,040        | 1,040        | 1,040         | 1,040         | 1,040        | 1,040        |
| अन्य इक्विटी (लेखापरीक्षित तुलनपत्र में दर्शाए अनुसार)   |               |               |              | 39,153       | 39,372       |               |               |              | 40,639       |
| प्रति शेयर अर्जन (ईपीएस) (अंकित मूल्य रु.10/- प्रत्येक)  |               |               |              |              |              |               |               |              |              |
| प्रति शेयर अर्जन रु. में   |               |               |              |              |              |               |               |              |              |
| बेसिक  | (1.40)        | 0.10          | (0.39)       | 0.14         | 1.47         | (0.50)        | 1.17          | 0.28         | 4.54         |
| डाइल्यूटड  | (1.40)        | 0.10          | (0.39)       | 0.14         | 1.47         | (0.50)        | 1.17          | 0.28         | 4.54         |
| नोट :  |               |               |              |              |              |               |               |              |              |
| क) 31 मार्च, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष के लिए लेखापरीक्षित एकल और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षण समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 27 मई, 2023 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में अनुमोदित किए गए हैं।  |               |               |              |              |              |               |               |              |              |
| ख) ऊपर सेबी (सूचीबद्ध दाखिल और अन्य प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं) नियमावली, 2015 के नियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में पेश किए गए 31 मार्च, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष के लिए एकल और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत रूप का एक सार है। इन वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तृत पूर्ण रूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> और कंपनी की वेबसाइट <a href="http://www.majesticauto.in">www.majesticauto.in</a> पर उपलब्ध है। |               |               |              |              |              |               |               |              |              |
| मजेस्टिक ऑटो लि. के लिए<br>हस्ता./-<br>(महेश मुंजाल)<br>प्रबंध निदेशक  |               |               |              |              |              |               |               |              |              |
| स्थान: दिल्ली<br>दिनांक: 27.05.2023  |               |               |              |              |              |               |               |              |              |

| PUBLIC NOTICE   |           |                    |                          |
|---|-----------|--------------------|--------------------------|
| NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN to the public at large that we, M3M India Private Limited, have entered into a memorandum of understanding with IREO Private Limited, a company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 with corporate identification number U70101DL2004PTC125163, and having its registered office at C-4, 1st Floor, Malviya Nagar, New Delhi - 110017 for acquisition/collaboration of three land parcels situated at Gurugram as detailed below: |           |                    |                          |
| Land Schedule of Transaction 1 of Area 21.56 Acres in Sector 61,  |           |                    |                          |
| Village   | Rect. No. | Killa / Khasra No. |                          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 1                  | Ghata 45 11/1            |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 2                  | Ghata 45 11/4            |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 3                  | Ghata 45 12/1            |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 4                  | Ghata 45 12/2            |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 5                  | Ghata 45 13/1            |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 6                  | Ghata 45 13/2            |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 7                  | Ghata 45 14/1 min west   |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 8                  | Ghata 45 14/2 min west   |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 9                  | Ghata 45 17/1/2 min west |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 10                 | Ghata 45 17/2 min west   |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 11                 | Ghata 45 18              |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 12                 | Ghata 45 19              |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 13                 | Ghata 45 20              |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 14                 | Ghata 45 21/1            |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 15                 | Ghata 45 21/2            |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 16                 | Ghata 45 22              |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 17                 | Ghata 45 23              |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 18                 | Ghata 45 24/1 min west   |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 19                 | Ghata 46 5               |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 20                 | Ghata 46 6/1/1           |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 21                 | Ghata 46 6/1/2           |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 22                 | Ghata 46 6/2             |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 23                 | Ghata 46 6/2/1           |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 24                 | Ghata 46 6/2/2           |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 25                 | Ghata 46 6/2/3           |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 26                 | Ghata 46 6/2/4           |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 27                 | Ghata 46 6/2/5           |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 28                 | Ghata 46 6/2/6           |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 29                 | Ghata 46 6/2/7           |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 30                 | Ghata 46 6/2/8           |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 31                 | Ghata 46 6/2/9           |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 32                 | Ghata 46 6/2/10          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 33                 | Ghata 46 6/2/11          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 34                 | Ghata 46 6/2/12          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 35                 | Ghata 46 6/2/13          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 36                 | Ghata 46 6/2/14          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 37                 | Ghata 46 6/2/15          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 38                 | Ghata 46 6/2/16          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 39                 | Ghata 46 6/2/17          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 40                 | Ghata 46 6/2/18          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 41                 | Ghata 46 6/2/19          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 42                 | Ghata 46 6/2/20          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 43                 | Ghata 46 6/2/21          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 44                 | Ghata 46 6/2/22          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 45                 | Ghata 46 6/2/23          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 46                 | Ghata 46 6/2/24          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 47                 | Ghata 46 6/2/25          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 48                 | Ghata 46 6/2/26          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 49                 | Ghata 46 6/2/27          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 50                 | Ghata 46 6/2/28          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 51                 | Ghata 46 6/2/29          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 52                 | Ghata 46 6/2/30          |
| Ullawas   | 4         | 53                 | Ghata 46 6/2/31          |
| Ullawas   | 4         |                    |                          |